EN Product Fiche(in accordance with EU regulation no. awzma) BG posyxton G o croaerranc ¢ Enpo opst e 812/2013)/RU I
)/DI (in 1 EU-Normen 812/2013)/IT Scheda prodotto (ai sensi del Regolamemo £U n 81212015, )IDK Datablad (i overensstemmelse med EU-forordningen nr. 812/2013)/HU Termékismertetd adatlap (812/2013/EK bizottsigi rendelet szerint)

(conforme as normas da UE n° 812/201

01

TIN: 305518

)/ES Ficha técnica del producto (de conformidad con el Reglamento (UE) Ne 812/2013)/PT Ficha do produto

nopyavi Ne 81

RO Fisa produsului (in conformitate cu Nor mele Europene Nr. 81 2/2013)/PL Karta produklu (2godnie z normami UE nr 812/2013)/CZ Stitek produktu (v souladu s Evropskou normou & 812/2013)/SK Popis vjrobku (v silade s curépskou normou &. 812/2013)/RS Hpoissox et (y caty ca nponcivia Espo Ne 812/2013)/

HR Proizvodni list (u skladu s Evro propisima EU Ne 812/2013)/AL Fiche Produkti (né pérputhje me normat evropiane Ne 812/2013)/UA Oriitc Bupodis (sianosizio 1o pernaerty €C 812/2013) /SI Podatkovni list izdelka (skladno z Uredbo komisije (EU) . 812/2013)/SE Informationsblad (i enlighet med EU:s forordning nr.
812/2013)/L T Produkto Fiche (vadovaujantis Europos normomis Nr. 812/2013)/EE Tootekirjeldus (vastavalt mirusele (EL) nr 812/2013)/LV Produkta zime (pamatojoties uz Komisija Regulu (ES) Nr.812/2013)/NO Produkt Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013)/GR Aelio Hpoioviog (soppova e ta Evporaixd Tpdtuna
ap. 812/213)/F1 Tuoteselosteen (mukaisesti EU: n asetuksen no. 812/2013)/FR Fiche produit (conformément & la norme européenne Ne 812/2013)/NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013/MK Ipoussozeit et (o corsiacioet co Eapo nopwu Ne 812/2013)

EN Trade mark/BG Hanweriosasite wim Thproseka Mapka/RU Haimenosanue i Toprosas mapka/ES Nombre o marca del producto/PT Marca comercial/DE Bezeichnung oder Handelsmarke/ IT Nome o marchio commerciale/DK Navn eller mzrke/ HU Markanév/ RO Denumirea sau

marca comerciali/ PL Nazwa lub znak towarowy/ CZ Niizev obehodni znacky/ SK Nizov alebo trhovi znacka/ RS Hasin i saurritun auaw/ HR Naziv ili zaititni znak/ AL Emér tregtar/ UA Haswa xomanii ago Toproseisiia Mapkﬂ/ Sl ime ali blagovna znamka/ SE Namn eller TESY
varumiirke/ LT Pavadinimas arba prekes zenklas/ EE Nimetus vi kaubamirk/ LV Nosaukums vai precu zime/ NO Varemerke/ GR Enovopia i epmopuco ofipe FI FR D, ou marque NL Naam MK Hasith i Tpromexara Mapka
EN Model /BG Ha Mone.'xa/RU Mozew/ES Modelo/PT N* do modelo/DE des Modells/I T del modello/DK Model/HU Modell/RO Identificatorul modelului/PL Identyfikator modelu/CZ Typov ideniifikitor/
SK Model/RS a /HR Identifikator modela /AL i modelit'UA op mozeni/SI Model/SE Modell/LT Modelio i Modelli V Modela i O Modell/GR Avayvop poviékov/Fl Mallin tunnus/ GCVOS 1204430 B12 TSRP
FR Lientfiant dus modéle/ NL 1dentifcaie van het motel/ MK Maerrmnukarop a mozenor
EN Load profile/BG OGssenist torapos npodu/RU Osssiennsii npodus narpyski/ES Perfil de carga declarado/PT Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/I T Profilo di carico DK Nominel U a bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcind
declarat/PL Zgloszony profil towarowy/CZ Zit&zovy profil/SK Zitazovy profil/RS Ipornauen npodit onrepehemsa/HR Proglasen profil opterecenja/AL Profil ngarkues/UA Orosomenuii npodizs Tosapie/Sl Doloteni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT paskelbtas prekés L -
profilis/EE Laadimispm'iillLV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Anjpevo mpogik poptiov/FI Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Jexziapupai Tosapos npodit
EN Energy efficiency class/BG Kiac ua excpriina RU Kaace siep ii Clase de eficiencia energética/PT Classe de eficiéncia energética/DE Energieeffizienzklasse/| T Classe di efficienza U Az
osztily/RO Clasa de cficienta lasa 4 i tfida/SK Trieda y/RS Knaca encprerere ekaciioern/HR Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti/AL Klasa e efekiivitetit energjenk/UA Kinac eneproedexmsnocri/SI Razred c
energijske T Energetinio Klas¢/EE o Klass/LV dtes klase/NO Tagn 1 Classe defficacité & NL Knaca na eriep
eduxacuoct
EN Energy efficiency/BG Enepruiiua edhextaroct np noarpaane na Boaa s npouent/RU snepreriecias 5 eKTHBHOCTS i nozorpese o v pocitay ES El.c.enm energética de calentamiento de agua, expresada en %/PT Eficiéncia energética em aquecimento de dgua em
percentagem/DE Energiceffizienz bei Erwirmen des Wassers in Prozenten/I T Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dellacqua/DK i u osztil, Eficienta energetica la
incélzirea apei in p prz wody, w z & atinnost pfi ohfevu vody v procentech/SK Energeucka efekuvua pri zohrievani vody v percentich/RS Eneprerera edhkactioct npi rpejaisy soze y npoucimiva/HR Energetska N wh
utinkovitost pr grijanju vode u procentima /AL Efekiivitet cnerg]euk giaté ngrohjes s ujt né pérgindje/UA Erepr Harpiy Box y nergijska ué pri ogrevanju vode (v dirmning i procent/L T energetinis [%)]
efektyvumas sildant vandenj Shusus vee kiitmisel v ate sildot Gdeni pr O Vannvarme (nwh)/GR il anodoon Oépuavong vepod o i i hintoja/ asteta/
FR Efficacité énergétique de la production d'eau chaude exprimée en Energi i van waterverwarming in p Eneprercka TIpH 3ArPEBAISE KA BOAA BO NPOLCHT
EN Annual electricity consumption AEC/BG oo U Fozosoe Consumo anual de energia/PT Consumo anual de energia elétrica/DE Jihrlicher Stromverbrauch/IT Consumo annuo di energia elettrica/DK drlig elforbrug/HU évi AEC,
villamosenergia-fogyasztés/RO Consum anual e energie electici/PL Rocane zutycie energii, w kWH/CZ Rocn spotfeba v kWH/SK Roen spotreba lekirny/RS Foansa notpouusa enextpune enepruje/HR Godinja potrosna clektritne energje/AL Konsumi vetor i elektricitet 2170 KWh/
UA Pisse criowusatiia esexrpocseprii/SI letna poraba elekiricne energije/SE drlig energiforbrukning/LT Metinis elekiros energijos suvartojimas/EE Aastane elekrienergia tarbimine/LV Gada elekiroenergias patérin$/NO Arlig Etioa [ annum]
nhextpucig vépy Vuotuinen si annuelle d'énergie/ NL Jaarlijks Tomnuio Ha p eneprija [KBT'l‘DIl/piK]
EN Thermostat temperature settings/BG Tepwoctariu Tewreparypi Tep HacTpoiiKi parypu/ES Ajustes de t del T Definigdes de do terméstato/DE Tl T i di

DK T U Termosztat é O Setarile de a Ustawienia z Teplotm nastaveni é teplotné T T outof

T Rregullimi termostat i temperaturés/UA Tepopery.istop ycranoekn Tevnepatypi/S| Temperaturne nastavnve nat T Termostato 60 out of box
EE Termostaadi lemperaluun seaded/LV Termostata i O Termostat éc pubiceic T po tuk IFR Valeurs de réglage de la température du thermostat/ NL Temperaluurmslellmgen van [°Cl
de Tenmeparypii
EN Sound power level/ BG Hugo na saykosata moutoct/ ES Nivel de potencia acistica/ PT Nivel de poténcia sonora/ DE Schallleistungspegel/ 1T Livello di potenza sonora (all*interno)/ HU Hangteljesitményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustica/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/
15d8

CZ Hiadina akustického vikonu/ SK Hladina akustického vykonu/ HR Razina zvutne snage/ I Nivo zvokovne moti/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Miiravdimsustase/ LV Akustiskds jaudas limenis/ GR Zrayn wraiic wybog/ FI Aanitehotasof FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het

geluidsvermogensniveau , binnen
EN Specific precautions: Refer to the manual

ES Precauciones especificas: ver el manual del usuario
IT Precauzioni speciali: Consultare il manuale

RO Masuri de protectie specific Adresati-va conducerii
SK Specifické opatrenia: Kontaktujte vedenie

AL Masa specifike mbrojtése: I referoheni udhézuesit
SE Siirskilda forsiktighetsitgirder: Se bruksanvisningen
LV Specifiski drosibas pasakumi: skatiet rokasgramatu

FI Erityiset varotoimenpiteet: Katso kiisikirja

EN Product Information (in accordance with EU regulation no. 814/2013)/BG IMpoxyxrosa nudopmawis (8 crotsercrane ¢ Eapo Hopwi Ne 814/2013)/RU T (8
BLU12013)PT Informagio do produto (conforme as normas EU 1 §14/2013)/DE Produktinformation (i Ubereinstimmung mit den EU-Normen 814/2013)1 Informagiont i rodoti ai sensi el Regolamonto £U n. 814/2013)/DK
(814/2013/EK bizottsigi rendelet szerint)/RO Informatiile referitoare la produs (in conformitate cu Normele Europene Nr. 814/2013)/PL Informacje o produkcie (zgodnie z normami UE nr 814/2013)/CZ Informace o vyrobku ( v souladu s Evropskou normou &. 814/2013)/SK Informéicia o

BG Criewn it npeanassin sepii: OGBpHETe €& Kb PHKOBOICTBOTO
PT Medidas especificas de precaugio: consulte 0 manual de instrugdes
DK Specifikke sikkerhedsforanstaltninger: Se manualen

PL Specjalne srodki ostroznosei: Patrz Instrukcje uzytkownika

RS TloceGre mepe onpesa: Mornenajre y npupysmnky

UA OcoG:iBi 3ax0 Ge3rexit: 38epHITHCA 10 KePIBHHITRA.

LT Specialios saugumo priemonés: ziarékite instrukeijoje

NO Spesielle forholdsregler: Se guiden

FR Précautions spécifiques: Consultez le manuel

RU Ci

Mepbi Otpariecs k

DE

he i Bitte die anschauen

HR Posebne

EE

HU Kiilénleges 6vintézkedések: Kérjiik, olvassa el a hasznalati Gtmutat6t!

CZ Specifickd bezpeenostni opatreni: Obrat'te se na ndvod pro pouziti

miere opreza: Pogledajte u priruéniku

SI Posebni varostni ukrepi: glejte navodila za uporabo

Pédrake ki

NL Specifieke

GR Etduéq mpoguhiZes: avatpétes 670 sygeipidio

raadpleeg

MK Creund

siepi: K o

nopvavi Ne 814/2013)/ES

del producto (de con el (UE) Ne
med EU r. 814/2013)/HU Termékadatok
virobku (v silade s europskou normou &.

814/2013)/RS Hinpopmawje o nporssozy (y ckiaay ca Espo nporneiya Ne 814/2013)/HR Informacije o proizvodu (u skladu s Evro propisima EU Ne 814/2013)/AL Informacion Produkti (né pérputhje me normat evropiane Ne 814/2013)/UA Iiqhopmatis npo sipodi (y sianosiaiocti 3 periaveitom €C 814/2013)/S1 Podatki 0
izdelku (skladno z Uredbo komisije (EU) 3t. 814/2013) /SE Produktinformation (i enlighet med EU:s forordning nr. 814/2013)/LT Informacija apie produkta (vadovaujantis Europos normomis Nr. 814/2013)/EE Tooteinfo (vastavalt méirusele (EL) nr 814/2013)/LV Produkta informécija (pamatojoties uz Komisija Regulu (ES)

Nr:814/2013/NO Produkt informasjon (i henhold tl EU ni. Ne $14/2013)/GR ITiipogopies mpotoveoc (singav i w Evparaits Hpdruma ap. §14/213) FI Tuoteiedot (mukaisesti EU: n asetuksen no. 814/2013)/FR
i o Erpo topw Ne 814/2013)

J) Nr. 814/2013/MK TTy (80

4la norme Ne 814/2013)/ NL Productinformatie (conform

del modello/DK Model/HU ModeIIIRO Identificator

des Modells/I T

Modelo/PT N°
RS HR i modelit/UA
modéle/NL Idenllflcalls van hel model/MK l/l:xcnmd)uka'rop Ha MOAENOT

EN Model /BG Ha Ml)nena/RU

EN Daily slscmclly consumpllonlBG Iiesiio no'rpeﬁneﬁue hia enekpoeneprits/RU Excaiientioe notpedieiie anekrpoeneprinn/ES Consumo diario de electricidad/PT Consumo didrio de energia elétrica/DE Taglichen Stromverbrauch/IT Consumo giornaliero di energia elettrica/DK Daglig
U N: 0 Consum zilnic de energie electrici/PL Dzienne zuzycie energii elekirycznej/CZ Denni spotreba elekirické energie/SK Denndi spotreba elekiriny/RS [liesiia norpouisa e

AL Konsumi ditor i &/UA Ilonenne

do modelo/DE
mozezi/SI Model/SE Modell/LT Modelio

sur le produit

rul modelului/PL 1dentyfikator modelu/CZ Typovy identifikitor/SK Model/

Modell/GR poveéhou/FI Mallin tunnus/FR Identifiant du GCV9S 1204430 B12 TSRP

Modelli V Modela o)

Dnevna poraba elekméne energije/SE Daglig energiforbrukning /LT Dieninis elektros energijos suvartojimas/EE Picvan elekirienergia tarbimine/LV' Dienas elckiroenergijas paterin$/NO Daglig stromforbruk

Kilowattime/GR Hpspiiota xazavétoon nhextpucic svépyeag/Fl

Dagelijks Jlueatio Ha eneKTpiHa cHepria

Qelec
extpine eriepritje/HR Dnevna potrosnja elekiricne energije/

T Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldeles Lastprofil/IT Profilo di carico

EN Load profile/BG OBssenns torapo npodu/RU O
h

ii npodpu perfil de o de

R Proglasen profil

PL Zgloszony profil towarowy/CZ Zitézov§ profil/SK Zitazovy profil/RS Tporzauten npoi

EE Laadimisprofiil/LV’ Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Ankapsvo xpooik. goption/FI KunrmituspmfnlllFR Profil de charge nominale/ e Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Jlexiapupan Tosapos npodin

EN Sound power level/ BG Hugo na saykosata moutiocr/ ES Nivel de potencia acist

akustického vykonu/ SK Hiadina akustického vykonu/ HR Razina zvuéne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne moi/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Miravdimsustase/ LV Akustisks jaudas limenis/ GR Exd0yn mmuiic wgbog/ FI Adnitchotaso/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het geluidsvermogensniveau,

binnen

EN Storage volume/BG Bosr o6es b mrrpn/ RU OGnen soast s mrpax/ ES la capacidad en litros/ PT O volume util de armazenagem/ DE Speichervolumen in Liter/ IT 1 volume utile in litri/ DK Rumfang i liter/ HU tarolasi térfogat literben/ RO capacitatea rezervorului/ PL Pojemnosé
magazynowa w litrach/ CZ Uztny objem v litrech/ SK Uzitotny objem v litroch/ RS Koli¢ina vode u litrama/ HR Korisni obujam u litrama/ AL Volumi ujor né ltra/ UA noxunii o6‘ext y itpax/ S1 Prostornina za shranjevanje v litrit SE Volym i liter/ LT Talpa (litrais)/ EE Maht/
FI siilion tilavuus litroina/ FR La capacité de stockage, en litres/ NL Het opslagvolume in liter/ MK Bousnor sonysers 5o smtpi

Uzglabsanas tilpums litros/ NO iliter/ GR

-a/ PT Nivel de poténcia sonora/ DE Schallleistungspegel/ IT Livello di potenza sonora (all'interno)/ HU Hangteljesitményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustica/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/ CZ Hladina

rofil ngarkues/UA Orostoueimii npodiis Tosapis/S| Dologeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT paskelbtas prekés profilis/

EN Mixed water at 40 °C V40/BG Konmuectsoro na cvecenata sosta ipu 40°C V40 B mrpn/RU Komiectso emenranmoii Boas npu 40°C V40 s mrpax/ES Cantidad del agua mixta a 400 C V40 en litros/PT Quantidade da dgua mista em 40°C V40 em litros/DE Menge der Mischwassers bei 40°C
la ch/

V40 in Litern/IT Quantita di acqua miscelata a 40 ° C V40 in litri/DK Blandet vandmangde ved 40°C V40 i liter/HU 40°C-os kevert viz (V40) mennyisége, literben kifejezve/RO Cantitatea de apa amestecat
CZ Mnoszstvi smiSené vody pfi 40°C V40 v litrech/SK Mnozstvo zmieSanej vody pri 40°C V40 v litroch/RS Koamuina memane soge na 40 °C V40 y murpiva/HR Kolicina mijesane vode na 40° C V40 u litrima /AL Sasia ¢ ujit t& pérzier né 40°C V40 né litra/UA Kinbkicts swimanoi Boaw npu 40°C

V40 b nitpax/SI Kolidina meSane vode pri 40°C V40 (v litrih)/SE Mingden av blandat vatten vid 40 ° C V40 i liter/LT SumaiSomo vandens kickis esant 40°C temperattrai V40 litrais/ EE Segatud vee kogus 40 kraadi V40 korral litrites/LV Sajaukts idens 40°C V40 litros/NO Blandet vann ved 40 ©C
VA0 liter/GR Tosémea tov jixtod vepov otovs 40°C VA0 o Arpa/Fl Mixed vetti 40°C: VAO/FR Quantité de I"cau mitigée & 40°C V40 en litres/ NL Hoeveelheid gemengd water bij 40°C V40 in liter/MK Komrsectsoro ia wemanata sosa npi 40°C V40 o mtpn

EN T1./BG Ha U Ma

Temperatura méxima del termostato/PT Temperatura
Z Ma:

lni teplota termostatu/SK Maximil

P
bedllithato

2 2 -paTyp:
O Temperatura maximi a

na termostatu /SE Termostatens maximala temperatur/LT Termostato mal Imd|\

Ma

U A
termostata/ AL Temperatura maksimale e it/U,
i o Ton

Méyiom

EN Out of box Mode/BG PekiniuT .ipoykT roton 3a padora”/RU Pekinm ipoaykT roto k padore/ES El modo “listo para fi
“produktet er klart”/HU . Miikodésre kész” izemmod/RO Regim “produs ata de utilizare"/PL Tryb "Produkt gotowy do uzycia"/CZ Rezim .vyrobek v pohotovosti®/SK Funkeia .produkt pripraveny na zapnutic/RS Peiny "ipoisnoa ciipeviait 3a ynotpedy”/HR Rezim "proizvod spreman za
rodukt i gatshém pér puné”/UA Peskinn 5opi6 roTomiii o podori*,/SI Rezim »pripravlien na uporabo«/SE Lige "produkten dr klar”/LT Rezimas Produktas parengtas darbui®/EE Reziim “T6évalmis™/LV Rezims “Produkts gatavs darbam”/NO Produkt klar til bruk/

£xowo xpog ypriony/Fl Tila , Tuotteen kiiyttdvalmis™/FR Mode nominal / NL Stand-by-stand/MK Pesxmor "nponssoa norotsen 3a pagora”

uporabu*/AL Regjim
GR Aerovpyi «pois

EN Water heating energy efficiency/BG Encpruiitia cexrupioct npn noarpasane a poxa  npoveri/RU diepremiiecan 2dexTuniocTs npi nogorpese o  npoteitax/ES
em percentagem/DE Energieflizienz bei Frwam\en des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso m efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dellacqua/DK for

mpotila termostatt/FR Température maximale du thermostat INL Maximale

van de

7/PT Regime de do produto «produto a funcionar»/DE Moy

12.899 [kWh]
[xBt-roa]
DK Nominel U a bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcind declarat/
L -
15dB
v, [ L]
40°C V40 litri/PL T10$¢ wody mieszanej w temperaturze 40°C V40, w litr
e [L] ]
xima do terméstato/DE Maximale lemperalur des Thermostaten/I T Temperatura massima del termostato/DK Termostatens maksimale T
L P P max
Termostaadi V Maksimala termostata o Kol
patypa na
dus , Produkt betricbsbereit*/I T Regime “prodotto pronto all'uso/DK Tilstand
lus ,,Produkt betriebsbereit eg pr p Tout of box
60 °

ento de agua, expresada en %/PT Eficiéncia energética em aquecimento de fgua

encia energética de calentami
ip u

osztily, 0 Eficienta energeticd la incalzirea

a/HR Energetska u¢ pri 370 MNwh

apei in procente/PL E wody, W p & innost pii ohfevu vody v procentech/SK Energeticki efekivita pri zohrievani vody v p i nep pi rpejaiby Boze y
grijanju vode u procentima/AL Efekiivitet cncrgjcnk gjaté ngmhjcs sé ujit né pcrqmdm’UA Ertepr narpisy Boni y Energijska ué pri ogrevanju vode (v i vid
procentais/EE Energia tohustus vee kiitmisel v sildot adeni pr 0 Vannvarme f am6500m Béppaven Tov vepos e immi

i procent/LT Energetinis efektyvumas Sildant vandenj [%]

chaude exprimée en L Energie-cfficiéntic van waterverwarming/MK Enepretcia

EN All of the data that s included in the product information was determined by applying the
specifications of the relevant European directives. Differences to product information listed elsewhere
may result in different test conditions. Only the data that is contained in this product information is
applicable and valid
ES Todos los datos, incluidos en la informacién del producto se determinan mediante la aplicacién de las
especificaciones de las directivas europeas correspondientes. Las diferencias en la informacion del producto,
ennumeradas en otra parte pueden dar lugar a diversas condiciones de prucba. Sélo los datos que contiene
esta informacién del producto son aplicables y validos.

IT Tutti i dati contenuti nell’informazione sul prodotto sono determinati applicando le specifiche Direttive
Europee. Le differenze nelle informazioni sul prodotto indicate derivano dalle differenti condizioni di prova.
Soltanto i dati contenuti nella presente informazione sul prodotto sono pertinenti e validi.

RO Toate datele din informatiile referitoare Ia produs au fost definite prin aplicarea specifica
directivele europene relevante. Diferentele din informatiile referitoare la produs, specificate in alté parte, pot
sa duca la diferite condii de incercare. Numai datele din aceste informatii referitoare la produs sunt
aplicabile si valabile.

SK Vetky tdaje, ktoré sit uvedené v informécii o vyrobku, st stanovené 3pecifikéciou prishusngch
curdpskych smernic. Rozdiely v informicidch o v§robkoch, uvedené inde, mozu viest k rozliénym
testovacim podmienkam. Len idaje, ktoré obsahuje dand informicia o vyrobku, st prilozené a platné.

AL Té giitha (¢ dhénat, ¢ cila jané penshue né informacionin e produki, jané pércaktuar pérmes aplikimi té

@ direktivave Dallimet né ¢ produkiit, té pérmendura tietérkund, mund
{8 goiné dri né kushic € ndryshme ¢ festimit, Vetem t dhéna, € cilat jan pérfshiré né KEt informacion € poduktit,
jan té aplikueshme dhe valide.
SE All data som ingér i produktinformationen bestimdes genom att tllimpa specifikationerna i de relevanta
EU-dirl Skillnader i som anges nigon annanstans Kan resultera i olika

Endast som finns i denna pliga och giltiga.

LV Visi dati, kuri ir uzskaititi produkta informacifa, tick noteikii piemérojot atticcigas Eiropas direktivu
specifikacijas. Produkta informécijas atSkiribas, kuras ir uzraditas citds vietas, var novest lidz dazidiem
izméginajumu apstakliem. Tikai dati, kuri ir noraditi Saja produkta informacija ir piemérojami un derfgi.

F1 Kaikki tiedot, jotka on sisillytetty asiaa koskevia
yhteisdn direkiiivej. Erot tuotetietoihin lueteltu muualla voi johtaa erilaisiin testiolosuhteissa. Vain tiedot,
Jjotka sisiltyvit tihin tuotetiedot on sovellettavissa ja voimassa.

TIpH 3arpeBaTbe Ha BOJIA BO POLCHTH

BG Beruki anHH, KOHTO Ce BKIIOBAT B HH(OPMALIATA 32 IPOAYKTA, Ce onpeﬂenxr upes nprarane Ha
Ha HCKI MPEKTHBH, 32 IPOYKTa,
WIBPOCHIN IPYTAIC, MOTAT J1a AOBEAAT A0 PA3IMINHI YCHOBHA Ha WAMHTRANE. CAMO JGHHIITE, KONTO C&
CHALPIKAT B Ta3H NPOIYKTOBA HIOPMALLILS, CA IPHIOKIMH 1 BTN,
PT Todos os dados incluidos na ficha de informago do produto foram determinados aplicando as
especificagdes das respetivas dirctivas curopeias. As diferengas entre a informagdo do produto listadas noutro.
lugar podem resultar em diferentes condigdes de teste. Somente os dados que constam nesta ficha de
informagdio sio aplicéveis e vlidas.
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RU Bee aanibie, KOTOHIE BIIONCHE B o npoxyxte nyrem
ApeKTHR. Pasnsins & niQOpMALUI 0 TPORYKTE, YK:

JPYTOM MECTe, MOTYT IPHBECTH K PASHBIM YCIOBHSM HCNbiTaris, TOMbKO AaiHIE, KOTOPBIE CONEPAATCA B STOfi
- i

arbl B

DE Alle in den Produktinformationen enthaltenen Angaben werden durch die Anwendung der Spezifikationen
der entsprechenden curopéischen Richtlinien bestimmt. Die Unterschicde in der Produktinformation, anderswo
aufgefiihrt, kénnen zu verschiedenen Priifungsbedingungen fiihren. Nur die Angaben, die in dieser
Produktinformation enthalten sind, sind anwendbar und gilltig.

kozott felsorolt adatot az Eurépai Iranyelvek eléirisainak alkalmaza

DK Alle der indgar i blev bestemt ved at anvende
relevante europeiske direktiver. Forskelle i produktinformationen opfort andre steder kan resultere i
forskellige testbetingelser. Kun oplysninger, der er indeholdt i denne produktinformation er relevante og
gyldige.

PL Wizystkie dane zawarte w informacjach o produkcie okresla si¢ poprzez zastosowanie specyfikacii
odpowiednich europejskich dyrektyw. Réznice w informacjach o produkcie wymienione gdziez w innym
miejscu moga doprowadzi¢ do roznych warunkow testowania. Stosowne i wazne sa jedynie dane zawarte w
niniejszej ulotce informacyjnej produktu.

RS Chit noftatun Kojit cy yK:bywerit y nnbopmaijin o ponssoty oapehyjy ce npumeriom crierdukanija
oroapajyhux eBponckux aupexTuBa. Pasike y MudOpMAIMjama 0 IPOH3BOY Koje Cy HaBeseHe ApyTie
MOPKE JI0BECTH 10 pASHHX YCIIOBa HOMHTHBAILA, CaMo Cy TIOJAIIN CApKaNH Y 0BO] HHGOPMAIIHjH O
TpOH3BOLY penteBanTHH 1 Baskehi

A B zari, mosien b inpopwatito po IS Gyt Bisaen UUisXou sacrocyania Texiiiix

aciokhoz képest eltérések adodhatnak az eltérs
koriilmények miatt. Kizarolag az ebben a termékinformacioban megadott adatok mértékadoak és érvényesek.

CZ Viechny tidaje, které jsou zahrnuty do informaci o vjrobku, byly stanoveny na zikladé dodrzen pislusnjch
Evropskych direktiv. Odlisné informace o virobku, uvedené v jinjch zdrojich, mohou mit za nsledek odlisné
podminky testovani. Pouze tidaje, které jsou obsazeny v téchto informacich o vyrobku jsou sprévné a uréené k
pouiti.

HR Svi podaci koji su ukljugeni u informaciji o proizvodu odreduju se primjenom specifikacija odgovarajucih
europskih direktiva. Razlike u informacijama o proizvodu koje su navedene drugdje moze dovesti do raznih
uvjeta ispitivanja. Samo su podaci sadrZani u ovoj informaciji o proizvodu relevantni i vazei.

I Vsi podatki, vkljuceni v podatkovni list izdelka, so doloceni ob upostevanju specifikacij ustreznih evropskih
uredb. Razlike v i listin izdelka drugje se lahko odrazijo v razlicnih preizkusnih pogojih. Veljavni in

JMpeKTHB., inopmanii 1po BpIG,
B iHIIX MICLLAX, MOKYTE IDHSBECTH 0 ISHIX YMOB BHDOGYBaib. Tin i, WO MiCTAThCA B Wit
inopwmatii o BHPIG, ABIAOTHCA AKTYATLHHMN Ta THCHIMH.

LT Visi duomenys, jtraukti j informacija apie produkta, nustatomi pridedant atitinkamy Europos direktyvy
specifikacijas. Informacijos apie produkt skirtumai, iSvardinti kitoje vietoje, gali salygoti skirtingas
testavimo salygas. Tik duomenys, esantys Sioje informacijoje apie produkta, yra pridedama ir galiojanti.
NO Alle data som inngér i produktinformasjonen ble bestemt ved 4 bruke spesifikasjonene til de relevante
EU-direktiver. Forskjeller produktinformasjon oppfort andre steder kan resultere i forskjellige testforhold.
Bare data som finnes i denne produktinformasjonen er gyldig.

FR L'ensemble des données présentées dans la description du produit a été déterminé conformément aux
exigences des directives européennes. Des informations sur le produit provenant de sources dmeremes

uporabni so samo podatki s tega podatkovnega lista izdelka.

EE Koik andmed, mida sisaldab tooteinfo mératakse vastavate miiruste (EL) spetsifikatsioonide kaudu.
Tooteinfo erinevused, mis on loetletud mujal, voivad erinevad katse tingimused tuua. Uksnes selles tooteinfos
loetletud andmed kohaldatakse ja kehtivad.

GR 0o o oToteia Tov copmepihapBivoviar 6Tig Thnpoeopics Tov Tpoiéviog kabopioviat amd my eguppoyi
TV TPOBILYPAPEHY TOV GLETIKGY EVPOTTIKGY 0SNGY. O1 SQOPES 5TI TANPOPOPIES TV TPOIBVEOS oy
avagépovian w06 pmopei va odnyicov ot itpopes uvbiikes Soxiyg. Mvo ta otowgein mov Tepiégovian o
vtés Tig TANPOQOPpiES Y10 To MPOIGY sivn £QupHGOIIE K EyKVpT.

NL Alle gegevens, die zijn opgenomen in de productinformatie, zijn bepaald in overeenstemming met de
speclflcalles van de Europese lidstaten. De verschillen in de productinformatie, ergens anders genoemd, kunnen

peuvent exiger des conditions différentes d’examen. Les données présentées dans cette rle

produit sont les seules applicables et valables.

leiden. Alleen de gegevens in deze productinformatie zijn toepasselijk en
geldug

MK CiTe HORQTOII KOH C& CONpRaIi BO <o npuvera ia
CrICHKAIMITE Ha COOTBETHITE CBPOMCKH MPEKTHBH. Pa3iKIITe BO HHGOPMAIITH 32 TPOHIBOTIOT, HABCCHI
Ha JPYTO MECTO MOKE J1a JIOBEIAT 710 PASHNIH YCIOBH Ha TCCTHPAME. Camo MOJIATOITE KoM & COTpKANT BO
osite 5 ce W BATIH,
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